
Rank Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division R1 R2 Total

1 GRE-1275 PARALOS DIMITRIS BOUSOUNIS NOEF 1 2 3 5

2 GRE-960 NEMESIS ZISSIS DIMITRIOU NOTK 1 5 1 6

3 GRE-1555 MYTHOS ALKAIOS METAKSAS IOP-DEI 1 1 6 7

4 GRE-1353 AFROESSA KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 1 3 5 8

5 GRE-49435 MANIA CHRISTOS MILEOS NAOB 1 7 2 9

6 GRE-800X ALBIREO GIANNIS KOUTSOUKOS HORC 1 4 7 11

7 GRE-2004 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 1 11 DNF 4 15

8 GRE-49687 ANNA KATERINA GIORGOS VAMIALIS NOPF 1 6 9 15

9 GRE-800 ARGONAFTIS V GIANNIS ANTONAKOPOULOS NOAM 1 11 DNF 8 19

10 GRE-1232 SOTIRIS JUNIOR SOTIRIS STAMOU NAOEF 1 11 DNF 10 21

ORC CLUB F

PROVISIONAL Results Overall [14/05/2017 20:25:48]

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.4.0.27. ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΚΟΣ

ΑΓΩΜΑ΢ "ΛΑΙΗ΢ ΠΑΜΣΑΖΗ΢ 2017"
ΦΑΚΗΡΟ - ΑΓΙΘ΢ΣΡΘ - ΦΑΚΗΡΟ

13 & 14/5/2017



ΑΓΩΜΑ΢ "ΛΑΙΗ΢ ΠΑΜΣΑΖΗ΢ 2017"
ΦΑΚΗΡΟ - ΑΓΙΘ΢ΣΡΘ - ΦΑΚΗΡΟ

13 & 14/5/2017

Overall Pos Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 GRE-960 NEMESIS ZISSIS DIMITRIOU NOTK 1 +0 14:04:18 3:04:18 2:59:25 1

2 GRE-49435 MANIA CHRISTOS MILEOS NAOB 1 +0 14:18:55 3:18:55 3:01:51 2

3 GRE-1275 PARALOS DIMITRIS BOUSOUNIS NOEF 1 +0 14:15:29 3:15:29 3:05:53 3

4 GRE-2004 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 1 +0 14:06:43 3:06:43 3:06:43 4

5 GRE-1353 AFROESSA KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 1 +0 14:16:14 3:16:14 3:09:42 5

6 GRE-1555 MYTHOS ALKAIOS METAKSAS IOP-DEI 1 +0 14:36:44 3:36:44 3:18:20 6

7 GRE-800X ALBIREO GIANNIS KOUTSOUKOS HORC 1 +0 14:23:03 3:23:03 3:21:18 7

8 GRE-800 ARGONAFTIS V GIANNIS ANTONAKOPOULOS NOAM 1 +0 14:43:38 3:43:38 3:25:09 8

9 GRE-49687 ANNA KATERINA GIORGOS VAMIALIS NOPF 1 +0 15:05:32 4:05:32 3:45:35 9

10 GRE-1232 SOTIRIS JUNIOR SOTIRIS STAMOU NAOEF 1 +0 15:45:37 4:45:37 4:14:10 10

Distance
Leg 

Direction

Wind 

Direction

3.00 50.0° 280.0°

6.00 50.0° 295.0°

3.00 50.0° 270.0°

4.00 50.0° 255.0°

3.70 50.0° 240.0°

1.00 50.0° 180.0°

Dist. 20.70

Distance: 20.70 NM

Scoring: PCS - Constructed Course

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.4.0.27. ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΚΟΣ

ORC CLUB F

Results [14/05/2017 20:19:13] (PROVISIONAL)
Race : 02
Start: 14/05/2017 11:00:00



ΑΓΩΜΑ΢ "ΛΑΙΗ΢ ΠΑΜΣΑΖΗ΢ 2017"
ΦΑΚΗΡΟ - ΑΓΙΘ΢ΣΡΘ - ΦΑΚΗΡΟ

13 & 14/5/2017

Overall Pos Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 GRE-1555 MYTHOS ALKAIOS METAKSAS IOP-DEI 1 +0 16:46:35 6:16:35 5:31:10 1

2 GRE-1275 PARALOS DIMITRIS BOUSOUNIS NOEF 1 +0 16:41:08 6:11:08 5:50:09 2

3 GRE-1353 AFROESSA KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 1 +0 16:52:33 6:22:33 6:02:11 3

4 GRE-800X ALBIREO GIANNIS KOUTSOUKOS HORC 1 +0 16:34:34 6:04:34 6:04:34 4

5 GRE-960 NEMESIS ZISSIS DIMITRIOU NOTK 1 +0 17:43:37 7:13:37 6:47:45 5

6 GRE-49687 ANNA KATERINA GIORGOS VAMIALIS NOPF 1 +0 18:22:19 7:52:19 6:54:51 6

7 GRE-49435 MANIA KONSTANTINOS MILEOS NAOB 1 +0 18:18:39 7:48:39 7:04:25 7

8 GRE-800 ARGONAFTIS V GIANNIS ANTONAKOPOULOS NOAM 1 DNF 11

8 GRE-1232 SOTIRIS JUNIOR SOTIRIS STAMOU NAOEF 1 DNF 11

8 GRE-2004 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 1 DNF 11

Distance: 20.20 NM

ORC CLUB F

Results [13/05/2017 19:19:13] (PROVISIONAL)
Race : 01
Start: 13/05/2017 10:30:00

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.4.0.27. ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΚΟΣ

Scoring: PCS - Ocean Course


